## DOC # 0226975

Official Record

Recording requested By MIKE KINCADE

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00

Page 1 of Recorded By: LLH

Book- 563 Page- 0124

## ADDRESS: 4720 Lect/Longua a CITYISTIZIPE ARMICHAEL, CA 95608 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO (GRANTEE): MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO (GRANTEE): NAME: GLEN + TESSA RYBARD ADDRESS: 25/5 VINEYARD RD CITYISTIZIP: MAZ VERN, AR TZICY

ASSESSOR PARCEL NO. 005-050-33

NOTE: Deed prepared by Grantor below.

NAME: MIKE KINCADE

## SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, the Grantor (Seller) whose
name(s) is/arc.  MIKE KINCADE
Does conveys and specially warrants to:
GLEN RYBARD OR TESSA RYBARD
Grantee, the following described real property free of encumberances created by the Grantor, situated in:
EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
T31NR48E, SEC. 29 SW4SE4
3/1/ 1/1-2,028.2/03.10-1
Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on
witness whereof, my maintains seen set on
Signature in line above  Signature on line above
MIKEKINCADE
Print on line above Print on line above
State of California, County of SIXIPMINIO
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before mc on this
3 day of $FEB$ $30/4$ by
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be
the person(s) who appeared before me.
Signature   Link   Comm. Expires MARCH 22 2017
\$ 100 marks 1 ac, 2017 3

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

			Ī	FC	02/10/2014	03 19 PM	
1. Assessor Pa	rcel Number (s	<b>)</b>		ם כ	official	Record	
	5-250-3			B R	econding requested B	, \ \	
b)		_	į	D *	IKE KINCADF	`\\\	
c)	` `	•		N	Eureka Count	tu - NV	
d)		_		М	ike Rebaleati -	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
					_	1	
2. Type of Prop	erty:				ge 1 of 1 Fe	e \$14 00 TT \$19.50	
/	Vacant Land	ه 	Single Fam Re		corded By LLH RP ok-563 <b>Page-</b> 0124		
- / Lugar	Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bldg.		2-4 Piex Comm'l/Ind'i		, age 112-		
, <u></u>	Apricultural		Mobile Home				
	Other	.,		-			
3. Total Value	e/Sales Price o	of Property:		\$	465/		
				7			
					\ \		
Real Propert	y Transfer Tax D	)ue:	1	\$	19,50		
	mputed at\$1.		value)	V.			
4. If Exemption	n Claimed:	-	1	1	/ /		
a. Transfe	r Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375.0	90, Section:	1	/ / _ /		
b. Explain	Reason for Exem	ption:			/ /		
			The state of the s	<b>N</b>			
			The state of the s	- N.			
5. Partial Inter	rest: Percentag	ge being tran	isterred.	16	<u>∞ %</u>		
and NRS 375.1 belief, and can provided herein	10, that the infor be supported by . Furthermore, t	mation provide documentati the disallowane	ded is correction if called unce of any cl	t to the ipon to aimed o	perjury, pursuant to best of their infor substantiate the in exemption, or other are plus interest at	mation and nformation er determination	
or madydorfar da	( bus, may robus	· · · · po	J. 1070 J. u.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Pursuant to Ni	RS 375.030, the	Buyer and S	ieller shall b	e joint	ly and severally	liable for any	
additional amo	N. N. 1	4.3		'	_	_	
Signature		KINCA	DE /	/_	Capacity 47	9270P	
		75.00	DURA.			ANTEEC	
Signature	GEN F	(FS55)	7.017		Capacity <u>( P</u>	TALLE	
/agr 1 mm (a)		O DATA TIO			OD 44:TT 141	EADIE L TION	
	RANTOR) INF	OKMATIO	A BO		<u>GRANTEE) IN</u>	FORMATION	
	QUIRED)	16 a			REQUIRED)	. 0 - 40	
Print Name:	MIKE KIN	KHIE		Name:	COLENO 1E	SEA P-YEARD	
Address:	4720 LOCA	1 COMOND	<del></del>	ess:	25/5 V	NEXARD KD	
City:	CARMICH	AEL	City:		MALVER	ZN'	
State:	CA Zip:	25608	State	<b>:</b>	AP_ Zip:	72/04	
		7				,	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING							
	THE SELLER OR B						
Print Name:		-			Escrow#		
Address:					<del></del>		
City:			State:	<del></del>	Zip:		
~			~~~~				

DOC # DV-226975

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)